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Date Purchase Order #

SHIP TO:  
(if different 
from bill to 
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ISBN-13 Description Quantity Sug. Retail Wholesale Total

978-1-937054-12-0 Letters to a New School Teacher: More Advice - VOL#2  (Nonfiction)

978-1-937054-00-7 Lesson of the White Eagle   (Fiction)

BILLING ADDRESS:

Contact Name

Entity Name

Street Address

City State	                  Zip Code E-mail

978-1-937054-25-0 Crimes of Redemption   (Fiction)

978-1-937054-10-6 Letters to a New School Teacher  (NonFiction)

Rev. 8/23/2017

978-1-937054-51-9 How I Became a Ghost: When a Ghost Talks, Listen - Book 2   $18.95

978-1-937054-70-0 Little Red Riding Boots 
978-1-937054-45-8 May Finds Her Way  (Inspired by a True Story)

978-1-937054-37-3

978-1-937054-22-9

978-1-937054-36-6
978-1-937054-19-9
978-1-937054-24-3
978-1-937054-29-8

978-1-937054-52-6
978-1-937054-33-5
978-1-937054-23-6

978-1-937054-28-1

978-1-937054-27-4

978-1-937054-21-2

That is a Hat

Sometimes I Get the Wiggles (Inspired by a True Story)

BOY WHO CARRIED BRICKS — YOUNGER COVER TRADE PAPER

Oklahoma’s Most Notorious Cases VOL#2   (Nonfiction)
Oklahoma’s Most Notorious Cases   (Nonfiction)
The Saints of the Lost and Found  (Fiction)

Aging Out (sequel Boy Who Carried Bricks   (Nonfiction)

The Bridge Troll Murders   (Fiction)

Life Made with Artists: Doris Littrell & Native Art Scene (Nonfiction)

BOY WHO CARRIED BRICKS — OLDER COVER TRADE PAPER

SAINTS OF LOST & FOUND — TRADE PAPER
AGING OUT by Alton Carter — TRADE PAPER

978-1-937054-03-8 The Apple Tree (English + Cherokee w/Cherokee Syllabary

978-1-937054-11-3 Finders Keepers   (Fiction)

978-1-937054-34-2 The Boy Who Carried Bricks  (Nonfiction) $18.95

978-1-937054-41-0
978-1-937054-53-3

The True Story of Jim the Wonder Dog  (Nonfiction)
How I Became A Ghost - Book 1 

  $16.95
  $18.95

978-1-937054-74-8

978-1-937054-72-4

978-1-937054-49-6

The Cloud Artist — A Choctaw Tale (English + Choctaw)

The Prince of the Prairie

The Survivor Tree — Oklahoma City’s Symbol of Hope & Strength

$17.95

$20.00

        $20.00

978-1-937054-01-4 LESSON OF WHITE EAGLE — TRADE PAPER

978-1-937054-06-9

978-1-937054-55-7

STEALING KEVIN’S HEART — TRADE PAPER

 HOW I BECAME A GHOST — TRADE PAPER

978-1-937054-05-2 Stealing Kevin’s Heart   (Fiction)

978-1-937054-30-4 The Immortal Von B.   (Fiction)

$16.00

 $16.95

 $24.00

$15.00

978-1-937054-15-1 Bulldoggers Club: Ill-Gotten Catfish - Book 1
978-1-937054-57-1
978-1-937054-50-2

Bulldoggers Club: Tainted Buffalo Wallow - Book 2
Bulldoggers Club: Tumbleweed Witch - Book 3

  $16.95
 $18.95
 $18.95

  $17.95
   $17.95

$17.95

$20.00

$17.95

$18.95

$12.99
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

$18.95

$24.00

$24.00

$11.99
$12.99

$8.95

  $16.95

  $18.95

ADULT HARDCOVERS

YOUNG ADULT HARDCOVERS

JUVENILE HARDCOVERS

PICTURE BOOK HARDCOVERS

TRADE PAPER EDITIONS


