Date	Purchase	Order#

BILLING ADDRESS:		SHIP TO: (if different				
Contact Name			from bill to address):	Entity Name		
Entity Name			,	Street Address		
Street Address				City	State	Zip Code
City	State	Zip Code		E-mail		

City	State Zip Code				
ISBN-13	Description	Quantity	Sug. Retail	Wholesale	Total
	ADULT HARDCOVERS	: :	** 4 00	:	:
978-1-937054-27-4	The Bridge Troll Murders (Fiction)		\$24.00	•	
978-1-937054-25-0	Crimes of Redemption (Fiction)		\$24.00	•	:
978-1-937054-21-2	Life Made with Artists: Doris Littrell & Native Art Scene (Nonfiction)		\$24.00	•	
978-1-937054-52-6	Oklahoma's Most Notorious Cases VOL#2 (Nonfiction)		\$24.00		
978-1-937054-33-5	Oklahoma's Most Notorious Cases (Nonfiction)	: :	\$24.00	•	•
978-1-937054-23-6	The Saints of the Lost and Found (Fiction)		\$24.00	•	
978-1-937054-12-0	Letters to a New School Teacher: More Advice - VOL#2 (Nonfiction)		\$16.00	•	•
978-1-937054-10-6	Letters to a New School Teacher (NonFiction)	:	\$15.00	•	•
	YOUNG ADULT HARDCOVERS				
978-1-937054-28-1	Aging Out (sequel Boy Who Carried Bricks (Nonfiction)	: :	\$18.95	•	•
978-1-937054-30-4	The Immortal Von B. (Fiction)		\$18.95	_	:
978-1-937054-00-7	Lesson of the White Eagle (Fiction)		\$16.95	•	•
978-1-937054-05-2	Stealing Kevin's Heart (Fiction)	:	\$16.95	•	•
	JUVENILE HARDCOVERS				
978-1-937054-34-2	The Boy Who Carried Bricks (Nonfiction)	: :	\$18.95	-	•
978-1-937054-50-2	Bulldoggers Club: Tumbleweed Witch - Book 3	: :	\$18.95	:	:
978-1-937054-57-1	Bulldoggers Club: Tainted Buffalo Wallow - Book 2		\$18.95	·	·
978-1-937054-15-1	Bulldoggers Club: Ill-Gotten Catfish - Book 1	: :	\$16.95	-	•
978-1-937054-11-3	Finders Keepers (Fiction)		\$18.95		
978-1-937054-51-9	How I Became a Ghost: When a Ghost Talks, Listen - Book 2	: :	\$18.95	•	:
978-1-937054-53-3	How I Became A Ghost - Book 1		\$18.95	•	
978-1-937054-41-0	The True Story of Jim the Wonder Dog (Nonfiction)	:	\$16.95	•	•
.=	PICTURE BOOK HARDCOVERS	: :		•	•
978-1-937054-03-8	The Apple Tree (English + Cherokee w/Cherokee Syllabary		\$17.95		
978-1-937054-74-8	<i>The Cloud Artist — A Choctaw Tale</i> (English + Choctaw)	: :	\$17.95	•	:
978-1-937054-70-0	Little Red Riding Boots		\$17.95		
978-1-937054-45-8	May Finds Her Way (Inspired by a True Story)		\$17.95	•	•
978-1-937054-72-4	The Prince of the Prairie	:	\$20.00	•	•
978-1-937054-22-9	Sometimes I Get the Wiggles (Inspired by a True Story)		\$20.00	•	
978-1-937054-49-6	The Survivor Tree — Oklahoma City's Symbol of Hope & Strength	: :	\$20.00	•	:
978-1-937054-37-3	That is a Hat		\$17.95	•	:
070 1 027054 55 7	TRADE PAPER EDITIONS		400	•	
978-1-937054-55-7	HOW I BECAME A GHOST — TRADE PAPER		\$8.95		:
978-1-937054-01-4	LESSON OF WHITE EAGLE — TRADE PAPER	•	\$11.99	:	•
978-1-937054-06-9	STEALING KEVIN'S HEART — TRADE PAPER	:	\$12.99	•	•
978-1-937054-36-6	BOY WHO CARRIED BRICKS — YOUNGER COVER TRADE PAPER		\$12.99	•	
978-1-937054-19-9	BOY WHO CARRIED BRICKS — OLDER COVER TRADE PAPER	:	\$14.00	•	:
978-1-937054-24-3	SAINTS OF LOST & FOUND — TRADE PAPER		\$15.00	:	
978-1-937054-29-8	AGING OUT by Alton Carter — TRADE PAPER		\$15.00	•	•
		•		D 0	/22/2017